
2025 Pacific Oceania Junior Championships
Final Positions of BS 14
Date
02 - 11 Apr 2025

City, Country
Lautoka, FIJ

Website

Position Name Cnty
1 Camelo Chen GUM
2 Marius Richard CAL
3 Gabriele Wong VAN
4 Keanau Loux PYF
5 Ryan Choi NMP
6 Erik Michon PNG
7 Ryan Chansin PYF
8 Rafael Villaflor GUM
9 Liam O'Donnell FIJ
10 Hippolyte Jean I Stichelbaut CAL
11 Mareko Webb COK
12 Luca Rossouw COK
13 Matt Zhu NMP
14 George Draunidalo FIJ
15 Samuela Lolomana'Ia TGA
16 Sosefo Toke TGA
17 Arthurnasius Wash PNG
18 Malachai O'Brien GUM
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2025 Pacific Oceania Junior Championships
Final Positions of GS 14
Date
02 - 11 Apr 2025

City, Country
Lautoka, FIJ

Website

Position Name Cnty
1 Joelei Ioane ASA
2 Alexandria Chand FIJ
3 Faith Perera GUM
4 Alexandria Amoa ASA
5 Caroline Andrew VAN
6 Tabitha Speed FIJ
7 Heata-Nui Ista-Toofa CAL
8 Davina Mailtorok FIJ
9 Adelaide Mesa PNG
10 Alison Zelda Kanegai VAN
11 Mia Hirlemann PYF
12 Pativaine Tevita SAM
13 Vivian Chung NMP
14 Ataatasina Penn SAM
15 Ester Itaia NRU
16 My-Eita Deireragea NRU
17 Jemima Bakani PNG
18 Lana Noble GUM
19 Jenna Pascual NMP
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2025 Pacific Oceania Junior Championships
Final Positions of BD 14
Date
02 - 11 Apr 2025

City, Country
Lautoka, FIJ

Website

Position Name Cnty
1 Camelo Chen GUM

Ryan Choi NMP
2 Marius Richard CAL

Hippolyte Jean I Stichelbaut CAL
3/4 Erik Michon PNG

Arthurnasius Wash PNG
3/4 Ryan Chansin PYF

Keanau Loux PYF
5/8 Hermann Thomsen ASA

Gabriele Wong VAN
5/8 Luca Rossouw COK

Mareko Webb COK
5/8 George Draunidalo FIJ

Liam O'Donnell FIJ
5/8 Rafael Villaflor GUM

Matt Zhu NMP
9 Samuela Lolomana'Ia TGA

Sosefo Toke TGA
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2025 Pacific Oceania Junior Championships
Final Positions of GD 14
Date
02 - 11 Apr 2025

City, Country
Lautoka, FIJ

Website

Position Name Cnty
1 Alexandria Amoa ASA

Joelei Ioane ASA
2 Alexandria Chand FIJ

Heata-Nui Ista-Toofa CAL
3/4 Mia Hirlemann PYF

Joella Ioane ASA
3/4 Caroline Andrew VAN

Alison Zelda Kanegai VAN
5/8 Davina Mailtorok FIJ

Tabitha Speed FIJ
5/8 Lana Noble GUM

Faith Perera GUM
5/8 Jemima Bakani PNG

Adelaide Mesa PNG
5/8 Ataatasina Penn SAM

Pativaine Tevita SAM
9/10 My-Eita Deireragea NRU

Ester Itaia NRU
9/10 Vivian Chung NMP

Jenna Pascual NMP
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2025 Pacific Oceania Junior Championships
Final Positions of BS 16
Date
02 - 11 Apr 2025

City, Country
Lautoka, FIJ

Website

Position Name Cnty
1 Junhyuk Seo GUM
2 Siwoo Lee NMP
3 Uraia Biauniceva FIJ
4 Aifili Tamasoaalii ASA
5 John Taufunu Kennedy SOL
6 Lucas Palisse CAL
7 Nicolas Montaigut PYF
7/8 Mataihau Sacault PYF
9 Changduo Sun FIJ
10 Austen Keni SAM
11 Tao Hirlemann PYF
12 Mathis Jacobe VAN
13 Pio Ruhasia SOL
14 Seuiama Penn SAM
15 Guilhem Pendu PYF
16 Maxim Va'A SAM
17 Thomas Hyun PNG
18 John Hoh GUM
19 Rezwan Khan FIJ
20 Jeren De Vera GUM
21 La Hunn Lam NMP

Oceania Tennis Federation otf.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 5          10-Apr-25 12:34:02 PM Tennis Tournament Planner



2025 Pacific Oceania Junior Championships
Final Positions of GS 16
Date
02 - 11 Apr 2025

City, Country
Lautoka, FIJ

Website

Position Name Cnty
1 Colita Hakena PNG
2 Raetea Rongo COK
3 Mia Chang Yuk Shan PYF
4 Anne Lee NMP
5 Alalilo Tepa TUV
6 Alisah Kanegai VAN
7 Ashanti Ligo VAN
8 Irene Jose PNG
9 Tekura Tamangaro COK
10 Dora Evelyn Moors SAM
11 Latoyanadira Fruean SAM
12 Leah San Augustin GUM
13 Hannah Chae NMP
14 Fuamatala Tupa'I ASA
15 Jen Tahunipue SOL
16 Rachel San Augustin GUM
17 Malia Bossley FIJ
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2025 Pacific Oceania Junior Championships
Final Positions of BD 16
Date
02 - 11 Apr 2025

City, Country
Lautoka, FIJ

Website

Position Name Cnty
1 Siwoo Lee NMP

Junhyuk Seo GUM
2 Austen Keni SAM

Seuiama Penn SAM
3/4 Tao Hirlemann PYF

Guilhem Pendu PYF
3/4 Uraia Biauniceva FIJ

Changduo Sun FIJ
5/8 John Taufunu Kennedy SOL

Pio Ruhasia SOL
5/8 Mathis Jacobe VAN

Lucas Palisse CAL
5/8 Thomas Hyun PNG

Rezwan Khan FIJ
5/8 Nicolas Montaigut PYF

Mataihau Sacault PYF
9/10 Jeren De Vera GUM

John Hoh GUM
9/10 Aifili Tamasoaalii ASA

Maxim Va'A SAM
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2025 Pacific Oceania Junior Championships
Final Positions of GD 16
Date
02 - 11 Apr 2025

City, Country
Lautoka, FIJ

Website

Position Name Cnty
1 Raetea Rongo COK

Tekura Tamangaro COK
2 Colita Hakena PNG

Irene Jose PNG
3/4 Hannah Chae NMP

Anne Lee NMP
3/4 Alisah Kanegai VAN

Ashanti Ligo VAN
5/8 Mia Chang Yuk Shan PYF

Fuamatala Tupa'I ASA
5/8 Latoyanadira Fruean SAM

Dora Evelyn Moors SAM
5/8 Leah San Augustin GUM

Rachel San Augustin GUM
5/8 Jen Tahunipue SOL

Alalilo Tepa TUV
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